

Aurangabad Feed Estate Pvt. Ltd.

Samda Durgachi 12. to Jhalakari (K.P.H.S.Y)

(S.C)

Secret XLY-Tea Mach.

Tea to Tea

THAS F.W.D

E-E R.W.D. W.M. Jhalakari

DIVISION

Assistant Engineer R.W.D.

30-DIVISION

W.M. Sub-Division- Kudumbi

MAINTENANCE 3000

40/2494

Certified that this M.D. contains
16 (one hundred) pages by Printers.
checked and issued to Sri Babu
Ram A.E. R.W.D. Wary Subdye, Kutumba.

[Signature]
5.12.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, nt
Works Division, Aurangabad
[Signature]
5.12.19

Model KLV - Form No. 124.

E.E. Aurangabad. DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba. SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

511215

2494

Sri Babu Ram A.E. Kutumba.

Use of this book

4th ON R/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ³³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of Work - Construction of Road from Sanda Dumari Road to Thakhari

Agency - Aursangabad Real Estate, Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No. - 59 SBD/19-20

Date of Work Start:- 30-12-19.

Date of Completion:- 29-12-20.
(As per agreement)

Measurement - NIL -

Dr. Nalhi
C.A. 21.

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Cleaning & Grubbing Road Land. etc. -

Qty vide T.M.B P1- (25)

1.06 Hectare

@ Rs 49739.47/Hect. Rs 52724=00

(2) Construction of

Embankment. etc. -

(a) For 1000 M Lead

518.14 M³ @ Rs 187.23/M³ Rs 97011=00

(b) For 100 m Lead

5231.45 M³

@ Rs 132.56/M³ - Rs 693481=00

Continuation

Rs 843216=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					843216=00
(3) Construction of Granular Sub base (G.S.B)					
					804.65 M ³
					@ Rs 2627.74 / M ³ - Rs 2114411=00
(4) Providing Rigid Pavement etc.					
					67.32 M ³
					@ Rs 6944.13 / M ³ - Rs 460747=00
(5) Providing & fixing					
					Logo Sign Board etc.
					2 No @ Rs 10077.23 / No. - Rs 20155=00
(6) Providing spreading & Compacting W.B.M gr-3					
					434.99 M ³
					limited to 433.19 M ³
					@ Rs 3937.03 / M ³ - Rs 1705482=00
(7) Construction of Side grade					
					1053.04 M ³ @ Rs 199.60 / M ³ - Rs 199656=00
(8) Providing Prime coat					
					4575.00 M ²
					@ Rs 54.90 / M ² - Rs 267638=00
					Continuation Rs 561305=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					5611305=00
(9) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat - - - ok - - -					
4878.00 M ²					
@ Rs 18.42 / M ² - Rs					89798=
(10) Providing mix seal					
surfacing (MSS)					
4878.00 M ²					
@ Rs 23.95 / M ² - Rs					1140019=0
(11) Providing Box Cutting					
155.24 M ³					
@ Rs 82.01 / M ³ - Rs					12732=0
(12) Providing & fixing of					
(a) Bench mark.					
2 No @ Rs 4341.19 / No. - Rs					8682=00
(b) Reference pillars					
6 No @ Rs 1980.05 / No. - Rs					11880=00
(13) Providing RCL M15					
(a) K.M stone					
2 No @ Rs 2307.13 / No. - Rs					4614=00
(b) 200 M Stone @ Rs					
6 No @ Rs 654.88 / No. - Rs					3923=00
(14) Providing boundary					
Pillars 32 No @ Rs 534.12 / No. - Rs					17093=0
Continuation					Rs 6900076=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
P/F R					6900076=0
(15) Providing Paving					
Trabbic Sign Board					
(a) 600mm eq. width kerb					
12 NO @ Rs 4066.91/NO. R					48803=0
(b) 600mm x 600mm					
4 NO @ Rs 7733.42/NO. R					30934=0
(c) 600mm x 450mm					
4 NO @ Rs 5356.98/NO. R					21428=0
(16) Providing Road Marking					
(a) B.T Position					
260.00 M ²					
@ Rs 450.92/M ² R					221241=0
					221241=0
(b) Road Marking on PCC					
22.00 M ² @ Rs 953.99/M ² R					20988=0
(17) Planting of Trees					
125 NO @ Rs 749.73/NO. R					93716=00
(18) For E/W work excavation of structure in foundation					
a. For 1000 dia -					59.60 M ³
b. For Box Culvert					223.42 M ³
					283.02 M ³
@ Rs 266.71/M ³ R					81145=00

Continuation

Rs 7419331=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/A R			7416331=0
(19) Providing PCC M 15-					
(a) For 1000 dia - 9.18 M ³					
b. For Culvert - 15.84 M ³					
		25.02 M ³			
@ Rs 5649.92/M ³ - R					141361=00
(20) Providing PCC M 20 in					
sub structure - etc -					
67.50 M ³ + 3248 M ³ = 3.00 M ³					
= 107.98 M ³					
@ Rs 1616.06/M ³ - R					714462=00
					446584=00
(21) Providing RCC M 12					
1000 mm dia pipe -					
15.00 M @ Rs 4215.01/M - R					63225=00
(22) Providing on Parapet.					
41.25 M ² @ Rs 108.98/M ² R					
(a) For 1000 mm dia - 41.25 M ²					
b. For Culvert (Box) 55.90 M ²					
		97.05 M ²			
@ Rs 108.98/M ² - R					10602=00
(23) Providing 300 mm					
Irrigation Pipe - etc -					
60.00 RM @ Rs 989.41/RM - R					59305=00
(24) Providing RCC M 20 in					
6370.32 M ³ R					425808=00
Continuation					2833034=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
	P/FB				8832024=00
(25) Providing HYSD bar					
0.32 MT					
@ Rs 7679.27/MT - Rs					24564=00
(26) Providing weep hole					
36 No @ Rs 131.42/No - Rs					4731=00
(27) Providing RCC M25					
10.04 M ³ @ Rs 7391.97/M ³ - Rs					148135=00
(28) Providing HYSD bar					
2.00 MT					
@ Rs 76911.33/MT - Rs					153823=00
(29) Providing Backfilling					
69.14 M ³ @ Rs					
reduced to 68.55 M ³					
@ Rs 742.14/M ³ - Rs					50896=00
(30) Providing Filter Media					
39.24 M ³					
@ Rs 3325.99/M ³ - Rs					130512=00
(31) Providing RCC M30 in					
Super structure - -					
5.66 M ³ @ Rs 5102.21/M ³ - Rs					20165=00
(32) Providing HYSD bar					
0.26 MT					
@ Rs 78024.13/MT - Rs					59306=00
Continuation					Rs 9475166=00

